

G.R. CASE NO 77 of 2022
CIS 137/ 2022.
CNR No. WBDJ 08000804 -2022
JO CODE : WB 01365

Order No. 41 dated 17.07.2025.

Today is fixed for evidence.

Ld. A.P.P.is present.

The sole accused peron is absent and intended to represented through Ld. Counsel u/s 317 of Cr. PC.

Prayer for representation is allowed.

No witness has appeared before the cour today.

To 09.09.2025 for evidence of CSW-1.

Issue fresh summons CSW-01 through I/C Bhaktinagar P.S.

s/d
Judicial Magistrate
Kalimpong